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Week 1
     

Sat Aug 25 8:37 pm ET Ray Acquired New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Owner

Sun Aug 26 8:03 am ET Mike Acquired Dwayne Harris DAL WR Owner

Sun Aug 26 9:26 pm ET Ray Acquired Greg Olsen CAR TE Owner

Sun Aug 26 10:34 pm ET OKray Acquired Russell Wilson SEA QB Owner

Sun Aug 26 10:37 pm ET OKray Acquired Golden Tate SEA WR Owner

Tue Sep 4 12:45 pm ET Ron Acquired Shayne Graham HOU K Owner

Tue Sep 4 12:51 pm ET Ron Acquired Jake Locker TEN QB Owner

     
Week 2
     

Tue Sep 11 7:05 am ET Ray Acquired Alfred Morris WAS RB Owner

Tue Sep 11 7:05 am ET Ray Released Terrell Owens SEA WR Owner

Tue Sep 11 10:26 am ET OKray Released Golden Tate SEA WR Owner

Tue Sep 11 10:26 am ET OKray Acquired Kevin Ogletree DAL WR Owner

Wed Sep 12 3:02 pm ET Ron Released Greg Little CLE WR Owner

Wed Sep 12 3:02 pm ET Ron Acquired Stephen Hill NYJ WR Owner

Thu Sep 13 4:46 pm ET Whites Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Owner

     
Week 3
     

Tue Sep 18 7:06 am ET Randy Acquired Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Wed Sep 19 12:52 pm ET Mike Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Owner

Thu Sep 20 7:43 am ET Ray Acquired Andre Brown NYG RB Owner

Thu Sep 20 7:43 am ET Ray Released Greg Olsen CAR TE Owner

Thu Sep 20 7:50 am ET Ray Acquired Jackie Battle SDG RB Owner

Thu Sep 20 7:50 am ET Ray Released Jacob Tamme DEN TE Owner

Thu Sep 20 5:20 pm ET Mike Acquired Justin Tucker BAL K Owner

Thu Sep 20 5:20 pm ET Mike Released Dwayne Harris DAL WR Owner

Fri Sep 21 9:05 am ET Ron Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Fri Sep 21 9:05 am ET Ron Released Evan Royster WAS RB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Wed Sep 26 11:18 pm ET OKray Released Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Owner

Wed Sep 26 11:18 pm ET OKray Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Owner

Thu Sep 27 8:03 am ET Ray Acquired Lawrence Tynes NYG K Owner

Thu Sep 27 8:03 am ET Ray Released Chris Wells ARI RB Owner

Thu Sep 27 11:00 am ET Whites Acquired Martellus Bennett NYG TE Owner

Sun Sep 30 2:26 am ET Greg W Acquired Greg Zuerlein STL K Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue Oct 2 8:34 am ET Ron Acquired Brian Hartline MIA WR Owner

Tue Oct 2 8:34 am ET Ron Released Antonio Gates SDG TE Owner

Tue Oct 2 10:27 pm ET Mike Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Tue Oct 2 10:27 pm ET Mike Released Carson Palmer OAK QB Owner

Wed Oct 3 8:16 am ET Ray Acquired Antonio Gates SDG TE Owner

Wed Oct 3 8:16 am ET Ray Released Sidney Rice SEA WR Owner

Wed Oct 3 9:40 pm ET Slashers Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Owner

     
Week 6
     

Tue Oct 9 8:23 am ET Ray Acquired Jason Witten DAL TE Owner

Tue Oct 9 8:23 am ET Ray Released Andre Brown NYG RB Owner

Tue Oct 9 9:10 am ET OKray Acquired Andre Brown NYG RB Owner

Tue Oct 9 9:10 am ET OKray Released Cedric Benson GNB RB Owner

Tue Oct 9 9:12 am ET OKray Acquired Blair Walsh MIN K Owner

Tue Oct 9 9:12 am ET OKray Released John Kasay NOR K Owner

Wed Oct 10 1:56 pm ET Ron Acquired Jahvid Best DET RB Owner

Wed Oct 10 1:56 pm ET Ron Released Shonn Greene NYJ RB Owner

Thu Oct 11 2:07 pm ET Perry Acquired Kevin Kolb ARI QB Owner

Sat Oct 13 9:07 am ET Mike Acquired Alex Green GNB RB Owner

Sat Oct 13 9:08 am ET Mike Released Toby Gerhart MIN RB Owner

Sat Oct 13 11:42 am ET Ray Acquired James Jones GNB WR Owner
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Sat Oct 13 11:42 am ET Ray Released Antonio Gates SDG TE Owner

Sun Oct 14 12:35 pm ET Ray Acquired Connor Barth TAM K Owner

Sun Oct 14 12:35 pm ET Ray Released Alex Henery PHI K Owner

Sun Oct 14 12:52 pm ET Greg W Acquired Christian Ponder MIN QB Owner

     
Week 7
     

Wed Oct 17 8:03 am ET Ron Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Owner

Wed Oct 17 8:03 am ET Ron Released Jahvid Best DET RB Owner

Wed Oct 17 9:35 pm ET Ray Released Connor Barth TAM K Owner

Wed Oct 17 9:35 pm ET Ray Acquired Shonn Greene NYJ RB Owner

Thu Oct 18 6:41 pm ET Slashers Acquired Mike Goodson OAK RB Owner

Thu Oct 18 6:41 pm ET Slashers Released Roy Helu WAS RB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue Oct 23 5:16 pm ET Mike Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner

Tue Oct 23 5:16 pm ET Mike Released Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

Wed Oct 24 9:56 pm ET OKray Released Kevin Ogletree DAL WR Owner

Wed Oct 24 9:56 pm ET OKray Acquired Santana Moss WAS WR Owner

Thu Oct 25 7:20 pm ET Slashers Acquired Brandon Weeden CLE QB Owner

Thu Oct 25 7:20 pm ET Slashers Released Ronnie Hillman DEN RB Owner

Fri Oct 26 12:37 pm ET Whites Released Nate Kaeding MIA K Owner

Fri Oct 26 12:39 pm ET Whites Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Sun Oct 28 8:47 am ET Randy Acquired Jeremy Kerley NYJ WR Owner

Sun Oct 28 11:32 am ET Greg W Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Owner

Sun Oct 28 11:32 am ET Greg W Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

     
Week 9
     

Fri Nov 2 2:41 pm ET Whites Acquired Connor Barth TAM K Owner

Fri Nov 2 2:41 pm ET Whites Released Isaac Redman PIT RB Owner

Sat Nov 3 9:06 pm ET Mike Acquired James Starks GNB RB Owner

Sat Nov 3 9:07 pm ET Mike Released Deion Branch NWE WR Owner

Sun Nov 4 12:41 pm ET Ray Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Owner

Sun Nov 4 12:41 pm ET Ray Released Malcom Floyd SDG WR Owner

Sun Nov 4 12:48 pm ET Ray Acquired Cedric Benson GNB RB Owner

Sun Nov 4 12:48 pm ET Ray Released Jackie Battle SDG RB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Sun Nov 11 8:40 am ET OKray Acquired Isaac Redman PIT RB Owner

Sun Nov 11 8:40 am ET OKray Released Mike Tolbert CAR RB Owner

Sun Nov 11 12:30 pm ET Ray Acquired Antonio Gates SDG TE Owner

Sun Nov 11 12:30 pm ET Ray Released Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Owner

     
Week 11
     

Sun Nov 18 12:18 pm ET Ray Acquired Adam Vinatieri IND K Owner

Sun Nov 18 12:18 pm ET Ray Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Owner

     
Week 12
     

Tue Nov 20 9:11 pm ET OKray Released Isaac Redman PIT RB Owner

Tue Nov 20 9:11 pm ET OKray Acquired Plaxico Burress PIT WR Owner

Tue Nov 20 10:46 pm ET Ray Acquired Marcel Reece OAK RB Owner

Tue Nov 20 10:46 pm ET Ray Released Shonn Greene NYJ RB Owner

Wed Nov 21 2:46 pm ET Slashers Acquired LaRod Stephens-Howling ARI RB Owner

Wed Nov 21 2:46 pm ET Slashers Released Kevin Smith DET RB Owner

Sun Nov 25 12:50 pm ET Ray Acquired Lawrence Tynes NYG K Owner

Sun Nov 25 12:50 pm ET Ray Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Owner

     
Week 13
     

Tue Nov 27 7:50 am ET Ray Acquired Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Owner

Tue Nov 27 7:50 am ET Ray Released Antonio Gates SDG TE Owner
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Tue Nov 27 7:56 am ET Ray Acquired T Y Hilton IND WR Owner

Tue Nov 27 7:56 am ET Ray Released Cedric Benson GNB RB Owner

Tue Nov 27 10:42 pm ET Ray Acquired Cecil Shorts III JAC WR Owner

Tue Nov 27 10:42 pm ET Ray Released Marcel Reece OAK RB Owner

Thu Nov 29 8:23 pm ET Ray Acquired Bryce Brown PHI RB Owner

Thu Nov 29 8:23 pm ET Ray Released Ryan Mathews SDG RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     

Tue Dec 11 11:00 am ET Ray Acquired Josh Gordon CLE WR Owner

Tue Dec 11 11:00 am ET Ray Released Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Owner

Tue Dec 11 11:05 am ET Ray Acquired Danario Alexander SDG WR Owner

Tue Dec 11 11:05 am ET Ray Released Jason Witten DAL TE Owner

Sun Dec 16 12:12 pm ET Ray Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

Sun Dec 16 12:12 pm ET Ray Released Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Playoff Week 4
     
     
Offseason
     
     


